
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

## MASTER ## 

1 of 2

DIMMED: 28 X 10 X 10 IN

REF: SGM-251215-0030001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 14DEC25
ACTWGT: 22.80 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Pablo Esquivel Posada
Pablo Esquivel Posada

1910 MOUNT SINAI RD

13142829402 X 81838
BYHALIA MS 38611 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8870 6752 4277

     38611

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8870 6752 4277

SGM1-201717 * 1
SGM1-201716 * 1



FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8870 6752 4277

2 of 2

DIMMED: 28 X 10 X 10 IN

REF: SGM-251215-0030002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 14DEC25
ACTWGT: 22.80 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Pablo Esquivel Posada
Pablo Esquivel Posada

1910 MOUNT SINAI RD

13142829402 X 81838
BYHALIA MS 38611 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery
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8870 6752 4288

     38611

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8870 6752 4288

SGM1-201717 * 1
SGM1-201716 * 1


